AA Weekend Event Schedule

Friday Night, October 3™
Registration opens

Roundup Opening & Fashion Show
AA Speaker — Justin H. — Helena, MT

Saturday, October 4t

Big Bookmarks Crafts

AA Workshops

Al-Anon & AA combined Workshop
Traditions in Relationships

Sid & Margaret Jeff & Kelly Chere & Matt F.

Relapse: The Obsession of the Mind
Tom F. StephanieS. EliJ.

Getting Sober Youngish
John C. Brittany H. Isaac B.

AA Dinner

Raffle and Recovery Down

Speaker — Adam T — Los Angeles, CA
Comedian Bryan S

Sunday, October 5"

Pass the 3-legged stool to Kalispell
Speaker — Tara E — Los Angeles, CA

2025 Montana Fall Roundup Agenda

Start Time
4:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:30 pm

9:00 am

10:00 am

2:00 pm

3:30 pm

5:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm

9:30 am
10:00 am

Location
Main Area
Main Area
Main Area

Iron Horse
Room

Main

Main

Main

Main
Main
Main
Main

Main
Main

Al-Anon Weekend Event Schedule

Friday, October 3™ Start Time Location
Al-Anon Meeting 4:30 pm Oriental Room
Al-anon Speaker - Jill J. = Puyallup, WA 6:30 pm Main Area
Saturday, October 4th

Al-Anon Lunch 11:30 am Main

Al-Anon Speaker Chere F. 12:30 pm Main

Al-Anon Meeting 2:00 pm Oriental Room
Al-Anon Meeting 3:00 pm Oriental Room
Sunday October 5

Al-Anon Meeting 8:30 am Oriental Room

Roundup Closing with the
Responsibility Statement after Speaker 11:30am Main

Responsibility Statement

| am responsible, when anyone, anywhere, reaches out
for help, | want the hand of AA always to be there.

And for that: | am Responsible

Announcements

Hospitality Room is located at Room 118
No Food or Drinks are allowed outside of the Hospitality Room.
Smoke/Vape only in designated areas

Bingo Card — A fun way to meet new people. Find someone who can
answer the question on each square. Fill in all the squares.

Silent Auction, Raffle, Area Archives and the literature display will be
in Room B

Silent Auction, Raffle & 50/50 drawings will be at 6:00 pm before the
Recovery Down. Must be present to win Raffle & 50/50.



