2025 Montana Fall Roundup Agenda

AA Weekend Event Schedule

Al-Anon Weekend Event Schedule

Friday Night, October 3 rd	Start Time	Location	Friday, October 3 rd	Start Time	Location
Registration opens	4:00 pm	Main Area	Al-Anon Meeting	4:30 pm	Oriental Room
Roundup Opening & Fashion Show	6:00 pm	Main Area	Al-anon Speaker - Jill J. – Puyallup, WA	6:30 pm	Main Area
AA Speaker – Justin H. – Helena, MT	7:30 pm	Main Area	Saturday, October 4th Al-Anon Lunch	11:30 am	Main
Saturday, October 4 th			Al-Anon Speaker Chere F.	12:30 pm	Main
Big Bookmarks Crafts	9:00 am	Iron Horse Room	Al-Anon Meeting Al-Anon Meeting	2:00 pm 3:00 pm	Oriental Room Oriental Room
AA Workshops			Sunday October 5		
Al-Anon & AA combined Workshop			Al-Anon Meeting	8:30 am	Oriental Room
Traditions in Relationships Sid & Margaret Jeff & Kelly Chere & Matt F.	10:00 am	Main	Roundup Closing with the Responsibility Statement after Spe	aker 11:30 a	ım Main
Relapse: The Obsession of the Mind Tom F. Stephanie S. Eli J.	2:00 pm	Main	Responsibility Statement		
Getting Sober Youngish John C. Brittany H. Isaac B.	3:30 pm	Main	I am responsible, when anyone, anywhere, reaches out for help, I want the hand of AA always to be there.		
AA Dinner	5:00 pm	Main	And for that: I am Responsible		
Raffle and Recovery Down	6:00 pm	Main	Announcements		
Speaker – Adam T – Los Angeles, CA	7:00 pm	Main	Hospitality Room is located at Room 118		
Comedian Bryan S	8:00 pm	Main	No Food or Drinks are allowed outside of the Hospitality Room.		
Sunday, October 5 th		Smoke/Vape only in designated areas			
Pass the 3-legged stool to Kalispell Speaker – Tara E – Los Angeles, CA	9:30 am 10:00 am	Main Main	Bingo Card – A fun way to meet new people. Find someone who can answer the question on each square. Fill in all the squares.		
			Silent Auction, Raffle, Area Archives and the literature display will be in Room B		
			Silent Auction, Raffle & 50/50 drawings will be at 6:00 pm before the Recovery Down. Must be present to win Raffle & 50/50.		